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12| Good Friday _ ~ 30032018 | Friday [T
13 | Chaitra SankrantvDr. B.R, Ambedkar | 14.04.2018 | Saturday ‘1| ,.-::__ )
i | New Year 15043018 | Sundsy [0
15 Buddha Punnima 30.04.2018 Monday | |
16 May Day/Shab-e-barat 1.05.2018 | Tuesday [ ) |
1T Rabindra Jayanti 09.05.2018 Wednesday | |
18| Summer Vacation (including Nazrul | 10.052018- | Thursday- |30 |
Jayanti, Eid-ul-Fittr, Buddha Pumima | 24062018 | Sunday !
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[19 | Dr. B.C. Roy' Birth Day 01072018 | Sunday |0 -
120 Ratha Yaira 14072018 Saturday | | i
21 Independence Day 15082018 Wednesday | | — e
2z Id-Ud-Zoha (Bakhrid) 22082018 Wednesday | | 1) Taeee.
123 Raksha Bandhan 26.082018 Sunday 0 R
24 Janmasthami 03.09.2018 Monday | N1
25 Ganesh Chaturthi 13.09.2018 Thursday 1
26 Biswakarma Puja 17.092018 - | Monday & |2 =8
18092018 Tuesday -
27 Muharram 21.09.2018 Friday 1 ol
28 Vidyasagar's Birthday 26.09.2018 Wednesday | | e
29 VU Foundation Day/ Matangipi | 20092018 Saturday | ":
Hazra's Death Anniversary |
30 Gandhi Jayanti | 02.10.2018 Tuesday 1 =
3 Puja Vacation {including Mahalaya, , | 08.10.2018- Manday- 36 6 i
Matangini Hazra’s birthday. Chat (18112018 Sunday
Puja, Lakshmi Puja, Kali Puja, I
Jagatdhatri Puja, Rash Jatra & I -
{ Sundays) e =
32 Fateha-Dwaz-Daham 21.11.2018 Wednesday | |
13 Rash latra 22.11.2018 Thursday |
34 Guru Nanak's Birthday L 23.11.2018 Friday l e
35 College Foundation Day [ 21.12:2018 Friday | -
36 Winter Vacation | 24.122018- | Monday- 7
31,12.2018 Monday
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